

BID TABULATION

ITB - U-5528FA Rosehill Road Sidewalk

Description	Unit	Quantity	LANIER CONSTRUCTION CO		MOHAMMAD CONSTRUCTION, LLC	
			Price	Extension	Price	Extension
Mobilization	LS	1	\$93,000.00	\$93,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00
Relocate Existing Mailbox [Generic Misc Item]	EA	15	\$165.00	\$2,475.00	\$136.63	\$2,049.45
Grading	LS	1	\$430,000.00	\$430,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
Supplementary Clearing and Grubbing (including tree removal)	ACR	2.7	\$5,500.00	\$14,850.00	\$17,370.97	\$46,901.62
Select Borrow Material	CY	1250	\$38.50	\$48,125.00	\$36.83	\$46,037.50
12" RC Pipe Culverts, Class III Depth ex. (0' - 6')	LF	10	\$115.00	\$1,161.50	\$61.43	\$620.44
15" RC Pipe Culverts, Class III Depth ex. (0' - 6')	LF	144	\$75.00	\$10,800.00	\$80.12	\$11,537.28
18" RC Pipe Culverts, Class III Depth ex. (0' - 6')	LF	135	\$100.00	\$13,500.00	\$89.13	\$12,032.55
24" RC Pipe Culverts, Class III Depth ex. (0' - 6')	LF	200	\$126.50	\$25,300.00	\$149.63	\$29,926.00
30" RC Pipe Culverts, Class III Depth ex. (0' - 6')	LF	408	\$176.00	\$71,808.00	\$173.94	\$70,967.52
36" RC Pipe Culverts, Class III Depth ex. (0' - 6')	LF	60	\$242.00	\$14,520.00	\$240.07	\$14,404.20
15" Pipe End Section [Flared]	EA	4	\$1,870.00	\$7,480.00	\$2,517.59	\$10,070.36
18" Pipe End Section [Flared]	EA	2	\$2,025.00	\$4,050.00	\$8,327.92	\$16,655.84
Incidental Stone Base	TN	50	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$87.00	\$4,350.00
Asphalt Conc. Base Course, Type B25.0B	TN	70	\$275.00	\$19,250.00	\$222.16	\$15,551.20
Asphalt Conc. Base Course, Type S9.5B	TN	20	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	\$364.78	\$7,295.60
Pipe Collars (Class B 2500psi)	CY	2.84	\$1,100.00	\$3,124.00	\$2,311.19	\$6,563.78
Masonry Drainage Structures	EA	13	\$5,500.00	\$71,500.00	\$2,395.86	\$31,146.18
Frame with Grate & Hood, STD 840.03, Type E	EA	13	\$1,325.00	\$17,225.00	\$1,155.97	\$15,027.61
1'-6" Concrete Curb & Gutter	LF	200	\$38.50	\$7,700.00	\$34.76	\$6,952.00
2' x 6" Concrete Curb and Gutter (Class B 2500psi)	LF	4053	\$45.00	\$182,385.00	\$42.79	\$173,427.87
Modified Sidewalk Flume	EA	17	\$1,980.00	\$33,660.00	\$2,400.28	\$40,804.76
4" Concrete Sidewalk (Class B 2500psi)	SY	3622	\$55.00	\$199,210.00	\$54.55	\$197,580.10
Retrofit Existing Curb Ramps (Truncated Domes, 2.5)	EA	4	\$1,320.00	\$5,280.00	\$778.01	\$3,112.04
Concrete Curb Ramps (ADA Parallel Wheelchair Ramp, Concrete with Truncated Domes, Double Wing, 2.4)	EA	13	\$ 5,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$ 2,433.68	\$ 31,637.84
Concrete Curb Ramps (Mid-Block Parallel Curb Wheelchair Ramp, Concrete with Truncated Domes, 2.6)	EA	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 2,433.68	\$ 4,867.36
Concrete Curb Ramps (Directional ADA Wheelchair Ramp, Concrete with Truncated Domes, 2.7)	EA	2	\$ 5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 2,433.68	\$ 4,867.36
6" Concrete Driveway (To include concrete Apron)	SY	399	\$ 105.00	\$41,895.00	\$ 70.14	\$ 27,985.86
Concrete Pad for Bus Stop, (5" thick) [Generic Paving Item]	SY	58.1	\$ 105.00	\$6,100.50	\$ 50.64	\$ 2,942.18
Adjustment of Drop Inlets	EA	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,132.21	\$ 1,132.21
Convert DI to CB	EA	1	\$ 3,080.00	\$3,080.00	\$ 2,608.50	\$ 2,608.50
Handrail [Generic Fencing Item]	LF	550	\$ 150.00	\$82,500.00	\$ 105.41	\$ 57,975.50
Rip Rap Class 1	TN	6	\$ 195.00	\$1,170.00	\$ 82.11	\$ 492.66
Rip Rap, CL B	TN	90	\$ 110.00	\$9,900.00	\$ 82.11	\$ 7,389.90
Sign Erection, Type E (Signage Relocation)	EA	22	\$ 250.00	\$5,500.00	\$ 271.32	\$ 5,969.04
Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 320,000.00	\$320,000.00	\$ 79,204.02	\$ 79,204.02
Temporary Silt Fence	LF	2800	\$ 4.00	\$11,200.00	\$ 3.12	\$ 8,736.00
Stone for Erosion Control, Class B	TN	220	\$ 110.00	\$24,200.00	\$ 54.09	\$ 11,899.80
Sediment Control Stone, Standard Size No.5 or 57	TN	35	\$ 82.50	\$2,887.50	\$ 51.50	\$ 1,802.50
Coir Fiber Wattle Barrier (10' L)	LF	430	\$ 20.00	\$8,600.00	\$ 9.94	\$ 4,274.20
Seeding and Mulching	ACR	0.75	\$ 8,580.00	\$6,435.00	\$ 4,435.08	\$ 3,326.31
Sodding, (Centipede)	SY	5759.6	\$ 10.00	\$57,596.00	\$ 10.17	\$ 58,575.13
Concrete Washout Structure	EA	2	\$ 1,320.00	\$2,640.00	\$ 1,304.48	\$ 2,608.96
Response for Erosion Control	EA	2	\$ 360.00	\$720.00	\$ 291.76	\$ 583.52
TOTAL				\$1,955,827.50		\$1,201,892.76